

Pachet reparatii instalatii - CENTRALA TERMIC

I.D.: 69603600

Data publicarii 27.05.22 Coduri CPV 45251000-1

Pretul estimativ: 3.360,67 RON - 3.360,67 RON

Descriere: vag3c0998281a BUC 1.000 405.0420 405.0420 2 FEBI3514 FEBI-TEHER VASELINA LICHIDA BUC 2.000 44.1176 88.2352 3 TAXA FOND MEDIU LUBRIFIANTI 0.3 RON/KG(0.86KG/BUC) BUC 2.000 0.2941 0.5882 4 RACORD DN15 BUC 1.000 16.8067 16.8067 5 FLODIS DN 15 110 Q3 2.5 R160 MID BUC 1.000 284.8739 284.8739 6 p999-ylwhep hepup antifreeze coc galben 1,5l BUC 2.000 30.2521 60.5042 7 SPUMA POLI 750 CORAMET BUC 2.000 22.6891 45.3782 8 PU825X BUC 1.000 80.6723 80.6723 9 CU2939 FILTRU BUC 1.000 33.1933 33.1933 10 HU719/7X BUC 1.000 20.1681 20.1681 11 C35154 f BUC 1.000 38.6555 38.6555 12 MOT 8100 X-CLEAN 5L 5W-40 BUC 1.000 190.7563 190.7563 13 TAXA FOND MEDIU LUBRIFIANTI 0,3 RON/KG(3,50 KG BUC) BUC 1.000 1.1765 1.1765 14 FEBI3514 FEBI-TEHER VASELINA LICHIDA BUC 2.000 44.1176 88.2352 15 TAXA FOND MEDIU LUBRIFIANTI 0.3 RON/KG(0.86KG/BUC) BUC 2.000 0.2941 0.5882 16 SEMIOLAND DR 15X1/2` BC 2.000 3.3613 6.7226 17 semiolandeza cu 18-3/4 BUC 1.000 5.2941 5.2941 18 semiolandeza cu 18-3/4 BUC 1.000 5.2941 5.2941 19 NIPLU 1/2 AL BC 1.000 2.1849 2.1849 20 RACORD FLEX 1/2-1/2 30CM TUCAI BUC 1.000 8.3193 8.3193 21 sw00163l set 16 chei combinate 10-32 mm BUC 1.000 542.0168 542.0168 22 10940079 DEZINCRUSTANT CLEANEX FE-CU 5KG BUC 3.000 52.9412 158.8236 23 CHEI IMBUS CR-VN 9/SET BUC 1.000 16.3866 16.3866 24 LACAT AL 38MM THIRARD BUC 1.000 15.6303 15.6303 25 5020 EUR BUC 1.000 15.7143 15.7143 26 FERRO RIGOLA BUC 1.000 363.0252 363.0252 27 20210131 SET WC BUC 1.000 317.6471 317.6471 28 OCHELARI SUDURA AUTOMATI CMP BUC 1.0